Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team

Surrey

Kent

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Competition Results

Score
626
569
522
514
468
372
342

Individual
511
459
417
424
418
302
322

P8
70
40
60
30
20
50
10

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
45
70
45
60
30
20
10

Date
3 Mar 2019



Athlete Results

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5=
5=

BibNo Athlete

109 Lateefah Agberemi
140 Lucy Atkins

122 Freya Jury

123 Sarris Teale

137 Nyiah Costly

141 Elanor Trigg

147 Cleo Tomlinson
138 Nicole Williams
103 Lauren Watkins
104 Lucy Chalmers
105 Lucy Griffiths
113 Moyin Oduyemi
125 Imogen Davis
145 Isabella Lehtinen
139 Ellie Taylor

126 Georgia Baker
149 Michelle Okorie
112 Asher Cliff Afemi
131 Tilly Westbrook
117 Megan Hulbert
144 Noa Maoundus
101 Dami Obilanade
111 Sara Diaz

118 Erin Pinchbeck
106 Lucy James

127 Jessie Sargeant
124 Libby Turbutt
142 Sophie Cox

115 Amelia Gray

132 Lily Sherwood
129 Raegan Sellers
116 Ella May Sprake
148 Katie Ridley

134 Amber Parker
146 Sophie Hogton
130 Erin Fabri

133 Jeanette Davies
119 Giulia Thomas
102 Eliza Cracker
120 Kathryn Bonning
108 Chido Chitepo
110 HighBury Baah-Williams
107 Nyah Reddyhough
128 Catriona MacArthur
135 Shannon Gilkes
143 Chloe Gibney

Team

Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Kent

Kent

Surrey

Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Score

Venue:
The Triangle
2R 4LR S
48 36
50
45
44 38
45 34
38
40 42
41 32
24
44 46
29
50
44 40
48
41 22
36 20
29 50
29
34
32 30
36
29 24
36 28
32
19 48
24
21
26
16 26
19
36
21 18
22 12
10 44
26
10 16
12 14
12
17
14
17
14 10

SB

38

41

50

41
15

18

SLJ

26

23

36

22
40

43
22

18
26

31
11

15
15

Date
3 Mar 2019



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1  Surrey 626 511 70 45
2 Kent 569 459 40 70
3  Sussex 522 417 60 45
4  Buckinghamshire 514 424 30 60
5 Berkshire 468 418 20 30
6  Oxfordshire 372 302 50 20
7 Hampshire 342 322 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Dami Obilanade 2LR 25.3 25.3 11= 29
101 Dami Obilanade S 7.92 0.00 6.99 7.92 14 24
101 Dami Obilanade \A 55 54 51 55 9 34
102 Eliza Cracker 2LR 25.8 25.8 17= 17
102 Eliza Cracker SB 72 72 16 20
102 Eliza Cracker SLJ 2.09 211 217 217 17= 17
103 Lauren Watkins 2LR 255 255 14 24
103 Lauren Watkins SB 89 89 1 50
103 Lauren Watkins VJ 56 57 53 57 7= 37
104 Lucy Chalmers 4L R 53.3 53.3 3= 44
104 Lucy Chalmers S 10.20 10.40 10.79 10.79 3 46
104 Lucy Chalmers SLJ 219 2.15 214 2.19 16 20
105 Lucy Griffiths 4R 54.7 54.7 11= 29
105 Lucy Griffiths SB 80 80 5= 41
105 Lucy Griffiths SLJ 2.29 2.35 2.34 2.35 5= 40
106 Lucy James 4LR 56.2 56.2 16= 19
106 Lucy James S 11.16 10.84 11.13 11.16 2 48

106 Lucy James VJ 43 44 43 44 17 18



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1  Surrey 626 511 70 45
2 Kent 569 459 40 70
3  Sussex 522 417 60 45
4  Buckinghamshire 514 424 30 60
5 Berkshire 468 418 20 30
6 Oxfordshire 372 302 50 20
7 Hampshire 342 322 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
108 Chido Chitepo 2LR 25.8 25.8 17= 17
108 Chido Chitepo SB 73 73 15 22
108 Chido Chitepo SLJ 1.96 1.94 1.96 1.96 20 12
109 Lateefah Agberemi 4R 53.0 53.0 2 48
109 Lateefah Agberemi S 8.10 8.66 9.11 9.11 8 36
109 Lateefah Agberemi VJ 66 67 68 68 1 50
110 HighBury Baah-Williams 4LR 59.0 59.0 19 14
110 HighBury Baah-Williams S 0.00 5.69 6.39 6.39 21 10
110 HighBury Baah-Williams VJ 41 40 42 42 18= 15
111  Sara Diaz 4LR 53.8 53.8 8 36
111 Sara Diaz S 7.89 8.66 7.78 8.66 12 28
111 Sara Diaz VJ 44 47 47 47 14= 22
112 Asher Cliff Afemi 2LR 25.3 25.3 1= 29
112 Asher Cliff Afemi SB 76 76 = 32
112 Asher Cliff Afemi SLJ 2.25 0.00 2.20 2.25 9 34
113  Moyin Oduyemi 2LR 24 1 24 1 1 50
113  Moyin Oduyemi SB 70 70 18= 15

113  Moyin Oduyemi SLJ 2.25 0.00 2.37 2.37 4 44



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1  Surrey 626 511 70 45
2 Kent 569 459 40 70
3  Sussex 522 417 60 45
4  Buckinghamshire 514 424 30 60
5 Berkshire 468 418 20 30
6  Oxfordshire 372 302 50 20
7 Hampshire 342 322 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
115 Amelia Gray 4LR 57.9 57.9 18 16
115 Amelia Gray S 7.08 8.21 7.71 8.21 13 26
115 Amelia Gray SLJ 2.26 2.26 2.20 2.26 8 36
116 Ella May Sprake 2LR 25.6 25.6 15= 21
116 Ella May Sprake S 5.68 7.48 0.00 7.48 17 18
116 Ella May Sprake VJ 52 53 53 53 12 28
117 Megan Hulbert 4LR 54 .1 54.1 10 32
117 Megan Hulbert S 7.50 8.89 8.85 8.89 11 30
117 Megan Hulbert SLJ 2.15 2.15 2.23 2.23 11= 29
118 Erin Pinchbeck 2LR 25.1 251 10 32
118 Erin Pinchbeck SB 75 75 12 28
118 Erin Pinchbeck SLJ 2.22 217 213 2.22 13 26
119 Giulia Thomas 4LR 1:00.7 1:00.7 20 12
119 Giulia Thomas SB 76 76 9= 32
119 Giulia Thomas VJ 41 41 41 41 20= 11
120 Kathryn Bonning 2LR 26.0 26.0 19 14
120 Kathryn Bonning SB 74 74 13= 25

120 Kathryn Bonning VJ 40 41 42 42 18= 15



Team Results

Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

NOo ok WwN -

Team

Surrey

Kent

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Comp No Name
122 Freya Jury
122 Freya Jury
122 Freya Jury
123 Sarris Teale
123 Sarris Teale
123 Sarris Teale
124 Libby Turbutt
124 Libby Turbutt
124 Libby Turbutt
125 Imogen Davis
125 Imogen Davis
125 Imogen Davis
126 Georgia Baker
126 Georgia Baker
126 Georgia Baker
127 Jessie Sargeant
127 Jessie Sargeant
127 Jessie Sargeant
128 Catriona MacArthur

Score
626
569
522
514
468
372
342

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
VJ

Individual
511
459
417
424
418
302
322

P8
70
40
60
30
20
50
10

Perf1

24.7
83
55

53.3

8.74

2.45

25.6
77

2.21

53.3

8.30
45

24.9

7.93

2.29

55.6
76
51
53

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
45
70
45
60
30
20
10

Perf2 Perf3

57 57

9.14 8.71

2.41 2.40

2.19 213

8.24 9.35

46 47

7.41 7.42

2.35 2.28

52 49

52 52

Kent (blue vests)

Perf4

Date
3 Mar 2019
Best Ranking Points
247 = 45
83 = 47
57 = 37
53.3 = 44
9.14 7 38
2.45 3 46
25.6 15= 21
77 8 36
2.21 14= 23
53.3 = 44
9.35 6 40
47 14= 22
24.9 = 36
7.53 16 20
2.35 = 40
55.6 14 24
76 = 32
52 13 26
53



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Surrey
Kent
Sussex

Berkshire

NOo ok WwN -

Hampshire

Comp No
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
131
132
132
132
133
133
133
134
134
134
135

Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Name

Raegan Sellers
Raegan Sellers
Raegan Sellers
Erin Fabri

Erin Fabri

Erin Fabri

Tilly Westbrook
Tilly Westbrook
Tilly Westbrook
Lily Sherwood
Lily Sherwood
Lily Sherwood
Jeanette Davies
Jeanette Davies
Jeanette Davies
Amber Parker
Amber Parker
Amber Parker
Shannon Gilkes

Score

626
569
522
514
468
372
342

Event
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
SLJ

Individual
511
459
417
424
418
302
322

P8
70
40
60
30
20
50
10

Perf1
24.9
68

43
26.2
7.14
217
54.0
81
2.10
56.2
83

40
26.1
7.30
54
1:03.6
7.71
1.75
2.07

Oxfordshire (blue t-shirts)

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
45
70
45
60
30
20
10

Perf2 Perf3

47 46

7.37 7.39

2.16 2.24

213 2.13

41 40

5.65 7.07

54 53

9.25 9.72

1.84 1.70

0.00 2.03

Perf4

Date
3 Mar 2019
Best Ranking Points
249 7= 36
68 20= 11
47 14= 22
26.2 21 10
7.39 18 16
2.24 10 32
54.0 9 34
81 4 44
2.13 19 14
56.2 16= 19
83 2= 47
41 20= 11
26.1 20 12
7.30 19 14
54 10= 31
1:03.6 21 10
9.72 4 44
1.84 21 10
2.07



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1  Surrey 626 511 70 45
2 Kent 569 459 40 70
3  Sussex 522 417 60 45
4  Buckinghamshire 514 424 30 60
5 Berkshire 468 418 20 30
6 Oxfordshire 372 302 50 20
7 Hampshire 342 322 10 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

137 Nyiah Costly 2LR 24.7 247 3= 45

137 Nyiah Costly S 9.09 0.00 9.06 9.09 9 34

137 Nyiah Costly VJ 65 66 67 67 2 48

138 Nicole Williams 2LR 24.8 24.8 5= 41

138 Nicole Williams S 8.66 7.56 9.04 9.04 10 32

138 Nicole Williams SLJ 2.36 2.48 2.49 2.49 1 50

139 Ellie Taylor 2LR 24.8 24.8 = 41

139 Ellie Taylor S 7.73 7.65 6.82 7.73 15 22

139 Ellie Taylor VJ 61 62 60 62 6 40

140 Lucy Atkins 4LR 52.6 52.6 1 50

140 Lucy Atkins SB 79 79 7 38

140 Lucy Atkins VJ 62 63 64 64 3 46

141  Elanor Trigg 4LR 53.7 53.7 7 38

141 Elanor Trigg SB 80 80 5= 41

141 Elanor Trigg SLJ 243 247 2.40 247 2 48

142  Sophie Cox 4LR 55.1 55.1 13 26

142  Sophie Cox SB 74 74 13= 25

142  Sophie Cox SLJ 217 217 2.23 2.23 11= 29

143 Chloe Gibney 2LR 0.0 0.0
143 Chloe Gibney S 8.11 7.91 8.96 8.96

143 Chloe Gibney VJ 59 58 57 59



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1  Surrey 626 511 70 45
2 Kent 569 459 40 70
3  Sussex 522 417 60 45
4  Buckinghamshire 514 424 30 60
5 Berkshire 468 418 20 30
6 Oxfordshire 372 302 50 20
7 Hampshire 342 322 10 10
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
144 Noa Maoundus 2LR 24.9 24.9 7= 36
144 Noa Maoundus SB 68 68 20= 11
144 Noa Maoundus VJ 63 63 59 63 4= 43
145 Isabella Lehtinen 2LR 24 .4 24 .4 2 48
145 Isabella Lehtinen SB 71 71 17 18
145 Isabella Lehtinen SLJ 2.23 2.35 217 2.35 5= 40
146 Sophie Hogton 2LR 254 25.4 13 26
146 Sophie Hogton SB 70 70 18= 15
146 Sophie Hogton SLJ 2.21 2.16 2.11 2.21 14= 23
147 Cleo Tomlinson 4LR 53.6 53.6 6 40
147 Cleo Tomlinson S 9.63 8.42 8.20 9.63 5 42
147 Cleo Tomlinson VJ 63 63 63 63 4= 43
148 Katie Ridley 4LR 55.8 55.8 15 22
148 Katie Ridley S 6.40 5.87 6.50 6.50 20 12
148 Katie Ridley VJ 54 52 54 54 10= 31
149 Michelle Okorie 4LR 54.7 54.7 11= 29
149 Michelle Okorie S 10.55 11.09 11.45 11.45 1 50

149 Michelle Okorie SLJ 2.13 217 2.1 217 17= 17



Results Sheet

Venue:
The Triangle

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Buckinghamshire Green 113 Moyin Oduyemi
2 Sussex Sky 145 Isabella Lehtinen
= Kent Blue Vests 122 Freya Jury
= Surrey Yellow 137 Nyiah Costly
= Surrey Yellow 138 Nicole Williams
= Surrey Yellow 139 Ellie Taylor
= Kent Blue Vests 126 Georgia Baker
= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 129 Raegan Sellers
= Sussex Sky 144 Noa Maoundus
10 Hampshire Red 118 Erin Pinchbeck
11= Berkshire Black 101 Dami Obilanade
11= Buckinghamshire Green 112 Asher Cliff Afemi
13 Sussex Sky 146 Sophie Hogton
14 Berkshire Black 103 Lauren Watkins
15= Hampshire Red 116 Ella May Sprake
15= Kent Blue Vests 124 Libby Turbutt
17= Berkshire Black 102 Eliza Cracker
17= Buckinghamshire Green 108 Chido Chitepo
19 Hampshire Red 120 Kathryn Bonning
20 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 133 Jeanette Davies
21 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 130 Erin Fabri
Surrey Yellow 143 Chloe Gibney

Best

241
24.4
24.7
24.7
24.8
24.8
24.9
24.9
24.9
25.1
25.3
25.3
254
25.5
25.6
25.6
25.8
25.8
26.0
26.1
26.2

0.0

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
45
45
41
41
36
36
36
32
29
29
26
24
21
21
17
17
14
12
10

0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Surrey Yellow 140 Lucy Atkins 52.6 50

2 Buckinghamshire Green 109 Lateefah Agberemi 53.0 48

= Berkshire Black 104 Lucy Chalmers 53.3 44

= Kent Blue Vests 123 Sarris Teale 53.3 44

= Kent Blue Vests 125 Imogen Davis 53.3 44

6 Sussex Sky 147 Cleo Tomlinson 53.6 40

7 Surrey Yellow 141 Elanor Trigg 53.7 38

8 Buckinghamshire Green 111 Sara Diaz 53.8 36

9 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 131 Tilly Westbrook 54.0 34

10 Hampshire Red 117 Megan Hulbert 541 32

11= Berkshire Black 105 Lucy Griffiths 54.7 29

11= Sussex Sky 149 Michelle Okorie 54.7 29

13 Surrey Yellow 142 Sophie Cox 55.1 26

14 Kent Blue Vests 127 Jessie Sargeant 55.6 24

15 Sussex Sky 148 Katie Ridley 55.8 22

16= Berkshire Black 106 Lucy James 56.2 19

16= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 132 Lily Sherwood 56.2 19

18 Hampshire Red 115 Amelia Gray 57.9 16

19 Buckinghamshire Green 110 HighBury Baah-Williams 59.0 14

20 Hampshire Red 119 Giulia Thomas 1:00.7 12

21 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 134 Amber Parker 1:03.6 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NoO b WN =

06
07
05
04
02
01
03

Surrey

Sussex
Oxfordshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire

Colour

Yellow

Sky

Blue T-Shirts
Blue Vests
Green

Black

Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:44.8
1:45.8
1:47.2
1:47.6
1:49.5
1:49.8
1:51.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:44.8
1:45.8
1:47.2
1:47.6
1:49.5
1:49.8
1:51.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Code Team

04
02
06
07
01
05
03

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Colour

Blue Vests
Green
Yellow

Sky

Black

Blue T-Shirts
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:36.9
1:37.9
1:38.8
1:38.8
1:39.5
1:43.0
1:43.3

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.9
1:37.9
1:38.8
1:38.8
1:39.5
1:43.0
1:43.3

Points

70.0
60.0
45.0
45.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
3 Mar 2019



Competition:

South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Sussex
Berkshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Berkshire

Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky

Black

Black

Blue T-Shirts
Sky

Blue Vests
Blue Vests
Green
Yellow
Yellow

Red

Green

Red

Black

Yellow

Blue Vests
Red

Blue T-Shirts
Blue T-Shirts
Sky

Green
Yellow

BibNo

149
106
104
134
147
125
123
109
137
138
117
111
115
101
139
126
116
130
133
148
110
143

Venue:
The Triangle

Name

Michelle Okorie
Lucy James
Lucy Chalmers
Amber Parker
Cleo Tomlinson
Imogen Davis
Sarris Teale
Lateefah Agberemi
Nyiah Costly
Nicole Williams
Megan Hulbert
Sara Diaz
Amelia Gray
Dami Obilanade
Ellie Taylor
Georgia Baker
Ella May Sprake
Erin Fabri
Jeanette Davies
Katie Ridley
HighBury Baah-Williams
Chloe Gibney

Best

11.45
11.16
10.79
9.72
9.63
9.35
9.14
9.1
9.09
9.04
8.89
8.66
8.21
7.92
7.73
7.53
7.48
7.39
7.30
6.50
6.39
8.96

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

0

Shot

Date
3 Mar 2019



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Berkshire Black 103 Lauren Watkins 89 50

= Kent Blue Vests 122 Freya Jury 83 47

= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 132 Lily Sherwood 83 47

4 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 131 Tilly Westbrook 81 44

= Berkshire Black 105 Lucy Griffiths 80 41

= Surrey Yellow 141 Elanor Trigg 80 41

7 Surrey Yellow 140 Lucy Atkins 79 38

8 Kent Blue Vests 124 Libby Turbutt 77 36

= Buckinghamshire Green 112 Asher Cliff Afemi 76 32

= Hampshire Red 119 Giulia Thomas 76 32

= Kent Blue Vests 127 Jessie Sargeant 76 32

12 Hampshire Red 118 Erin Pinchbeck 75 28

13= Hampshire Red 120 Kathryn Bonning 74 25

13= Surrey Yellow 142 Sophie Cox 74 25

15 Buckinghamshire Green 108 Chido Chitepo 73 22

16 Berkshire Black 102 Eliza Cracker 72 20

17 Sussex Sky 145 Isabella Lehtinen 71 18

18= Buckinghamshire Green 113 Moyin Oduyemi 70 15

18= Sussex Sky 146 Sophie Hogton 70 15

20= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 129 Raegan Sellers 68 11
20= Sussex Sky 144 Noa Maoundus 68 11



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 3 Mar 2019

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 138 Nicole Williams 2.49 50

2 Surrey Yellow 141 Elanor Trigg 2.47 48

3 Kent Blue Vests 123 Sarris Teale 2.45 46

4 Buckinghamshire Green 113 Moyin Oduyemi 2.37 44

= Berkshire Black 105 Lucy Griffiths 2.35 40

= Kent Blue Vests 126 Georgia Baker 2.35 40

= Sussex Sky 145 Isabella Lehtinen 2.35 40

8 Hampshire Red 115 Amelia Gray 2.26 36

9 Buckinghamshire Green 112 Asher Cliff Afemi 2.25 34

10 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 130 Erin Fabri 2.24 32

11= Hampshire Red 117 Megan Hulbert 2.23 29

11= Surrey Yellow 142 Sophie Cox 2.23 29

13 Hampshire Red 118 Erin Pinchbeck 2.22 26

14= Kent Blue Vests 124 Libby Turbutt 2.21 23

14= Sussex Sky 146 Sophie Hogton 2.21 23

16 Berkshire Black 104 Lucy Chalmers 2.19 20

17= Berkshire Black 102 Eliza Cracker 217 17

17= Sussex Sky 149 Michelle Okorie 217 17

19 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 131 Tilly Westbrook 213 14

20 Buckinghamshire Green 108 Chido Chitepo 1.96 12

21 Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 134 Amber Parker 1.84 10

Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 135 Shannon Gilkes 2.07 0



Competition: Venue:
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Buckinghamshire Green 109 Lateefah Agberemi
2 Surrey Yellow 137 Nyiah Costly
3 Surrey Yellow 140 Lucy Atkins
= Sussex Sky 144 Noa Maoundus
= Sussex Sky 147 Cleo Tomlinson
6 Surrey Yellow 139 Ellie Taylor
= Berkshire Black 103 Lauren Watkins
= Kent Blue Vests 122 Freya Jury
9 Berkshire Black 101 Dami Obilanade
10= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 133 Jeanette Davies
10= Sussex Sky 148 Katie Ridley
12 Hampshire Red 116 Ella May Sprake
13 Kent Blue Vests 127 Jessie Sargeant
14= Buckinghamshire Green 111 Sara Diaz
14= Kent Blue Vests 125 Imogen Davis
14= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 129 Raegan Sellers
17 Berkshire Black 106 Lucy James
18= Buckinghamshire Green 110 HighBury Baah-Williams
18= Hampshire Red 120 Kathryn Bonning
20= Hampshire Red 119 Giulia Thomas
20= Oxfordshire Blue T-Shirts 132 Lily Sherwood
Kent Blue Vests 128 Catriona MacArthur
Surrey Yellow 143 Chloe Gibney

Results Sheet

The Triangle

Best

68
67
64
63
63
62
57
57
55
54
54
53
52
47
47
47
44
42
42
41
41
53
59

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
37
37
34
31
31
28
26
22
22
22
18
15
15
11
11

0

0

Date
3 Mar 2019



